
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
747 

9 
89 

146 
42 
54 

108 
330 
87 
55 
65 
99 

606 
13 

121 
67 
80 
44 
95 

774 
45 
64 
2 

86 
34 

Class 
EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

EVO 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

EVO C 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

MASTER 

EVO 

Sub Class 

Reg 

S 

S 
S 

S 
S 

Name 
Joelsu Mitiko 
André Verissimo 
Manow Martins 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Victor Villaverde 
Felipe Macan 
Danilo Brum 
Luiz Bertoli 
Leandro Pardini 
Osvaldo "Duende'' 
Raphael Santos 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 
Alex Godoi 
Luis Ferraz 
Wesley Lima  
Luiz Zuliani 
Luis Armando Boechat 
Breno Barbosa 
Fabio Pitta 
Lucio Mauro "Maurão" 
Nelson G. "Mágico" 
Sergio "Serginho" 
Elson Tenebra 
Edson Errera 
Bruno Corano 

Overall BestTm 
1:39.112 
1:40.185 
1:40.910 
1:40.910 
1:41.824 
1:42.310 
1:43.062 
1:43.593 
1:43.736 
1:44.272 
1:43.687 
1:43.688 
1:44.886 
1:45.725 
1:46.297 
1:46.301 
1:46.423 
1:47.550 
1:48.208 
1:50.835 
1:51.194 
1:53.073 
1:53.158 
1:53.461 

13:20.483 

Diff 

1.073 
1.798 
1.798 
2.712 
3.198 
3.950 
4.481 
4.624 
5.160 
4.575 
4.576 
5.774 
6.613 
7.185 
7.189 
7.311 
8.438 
9.096 

11.723 
12.082 
13.961 
14.046 
14.349 

11:41.371 

Gap 

1.073 
0.725 

0.914 
0.486 
0.752 
0.531 
0.048 
0.536 
0.094 
0.001 
0.614 
0.839 
0.572 
0.004 
0.122 
1.127 
0.658 
2.627 
0.359 
1.879 
0.085 
0.303 

11:27.022 

In Session 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
S.Pole - SBK Evo 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 
CLASSIFICATÓRIO 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Controllity Racing 
HJC/ PSBK 
Koube Motonil Motors 
Ello Racing 
Cerciari Racing 
Controllity Racing 
Koube Motonil Motors 
PRT  
PRT 
Duende Racing 
Dezeró Racing 
PCM / PRT 
JC Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
SPR - Deiton 
HJC/ PSBK 
Koube Motonil Motors 
PRT 
Mágico Racing 
Dazzi Racing 
Mágico Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Econs/Piso Show 
Errera Racing 
BMW Motorrad Motorsport 
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8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SBK Evolution 1000cc 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


